## **JEFFERSON COUNTY**

**Public Works Department** 

PO Box 709 ● Madras, Oregon 97741 ● Phone: (541) 475-4459 ● FAX: (541) 475-1877



PERMIT # WORK WITHIN A COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAY	
Address:	Fax:
	E-Mail:
Hereby respectfully requests approval to:	
which Road N	ame
(Parallels or crosses)	
(Starting Date of Project)	(Completion Date of Project)
Applicants Signature:	
REQUIREMENTS:	
<ol> <li>No work shall be done until the Public Works Department before any work be</li> <li>Notify the Public Works Department after corn Director or designee after final inspection.</li> </ol>	npletion of the job. Each project must have a signature from the
construction standards approved by the Public Urelieved of the responsibility or liability for injurblameless and harmless and will indemnify the Claims, demands, loss, injury, damage actions or oby reason of the acts, omissions or other negligen	8.010 and this installation shall be made in accordance with all tility Commissioner of Oregon. Neither party to this permit is y or damage by their intentional conduct. Applicant will hold County, its agents, officers and employees against any and all osts of action whatsoever which they or any of them may sustain ace of applicant, its agents or employees in connection with the se of said facility. Specifications for placement of all utilities 2.18.
Date Application Received	Ву
Date Application Approved	By
Date of Final Inspection	By
Approval is hereby granted by the Jefferson Cocomplete the aforesaid work.	ounty Public Works Department Director, or his designee, to

Public Works Director or Designee